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2.Obergeschoss

Top 14

Wohnen

Prakett

F 15.04 m2

Terrasse
F 8.97 m2

Beton

Depot

Fliesen

F 1.57 m2

WC

Fliesen

F 1.42 m2

Bad

Fliesen

F 4.23 m2

Schlafen

Prakett

F 12.56 m2

Kochen/Essen

Prakett

F 10.24 m2

Vorraum

Fliesen

F 7.77 m2

52.83 m²

Bad

Schlafen

Kochen/Essen

Depot

Wohnen

WC

Vorraum

Nutzfläche

Fliesen

Fliesen

Fliesen

Fliesen

Parkett

Parkett

Fliesen

Fliesen

Parkett

SUMME

Terrasse

Top 14_52,83m²

8,97 m²

52,83 m²

10,24 m²

12,56 m²

1,57 m²

4,23 m²

15,04 m²

1,42 m²

7,77 m²
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